
Kombinace

Poř. Jméno Oddíl Reg.č. Narozena Plné Dor. Ch. Celkem Plné Dor. Ch. Celkem Plné Dor. Ch. Celkem

1. Floriánová Jana TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 0410920.5.1960 351 182 2 533 371 173 7 544 722 355 9 1077
2. Šedivá Alena SKK Jičín 12399 21.6.1959 366 179 4 545 361 167 5 528 727 346 9 1073
3. Petříčková Jiřina TJ Jiskra Aš 01782 7.10.1948 370 174 5 544 335 181 3 516 705 355 8 1060
4. Žďárková Daniela TJ Jiskra Nový Bor 0184410.11.1955 360 187 2 547 343 164 1 507 703 351 3 1054
5. Pančochová Ludmila TJ Sokol Luhačovice 17980 25.10.1953 359 175 6 534 361 154 5 515 720 329 11 1049
6. Holcová Alena TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 07726 11.8.1955 357 156 6 513 361 171 2 532 718 327 8 1045
7. Mrázová Libuše HKK Olomouc 07732 14.7.1944 347 159 3 506 375 160 4 535 722 319 7 1041
8. Adamů Dana SKK Náchod 00179 13.4.1957 367 135 11 502 359 178 6 537 726 313 17 1039
9. Mederová Ludmila KK Šumperk 07943 29.1.1956 335 165 5 500 353 184 5 537 688 349 10 1037

10.Černá Zdenka TJ Neratovice 02566 5.11.1952 352 177 7 529 337 164 4 501 689 341 11 1030
11. Vytisková Zdeňka TJ Sokol Chýnov 01602 9.4.1953 347 161 3 508 372 141 3 513 719 302 6 1021
12. Sedláková Eva TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 09577 17.12.1951 344 176 3 520 331 167 5 498 675 343 8 1018
13. Sailerová Anna KK Slavoj Praha 01048 14.8.1950 351 178 5 529 347 142 6 489 698 320 11 1018
14. Pešková Blanka SKK Karlovy Vary 15199 23.2.1952 357 145 6 502 343 170 7 513 700 315 13 1015
15. Žádníková Pavla KC Zlín 07150 2.4.1957 352 147 10 499 354 159 10 513 706 306 20 1012
16. Müllerová Ljubica TJ Slavoj Plzeň 04523 26.9.1950 337 196 3 533 318 156 5 474 655 352 8 1007
17. Soukénková Jaroslava TJ Sokol Kostelec nad Černými lesy 02664 5.4.1948 351 158 5 509 341 155 3 496 692 313 8 1005
18. Kolářová Marie SKK Jičín 00104 27.9.1950 342 159 11 501 334 169 5 503 676 328 16 1004
19. Dudová Alena TJ Spartak Soběslav 01664 2.8.1956 340 186 5 526 324 153 6 477 664 339 11 1003
20. Bobková Marie KC Zlín 07156 13.4.1951 359 143 5 502 325 175 8 500 684 318 13 1002
21. Matějíčková Jaroslava KC Zlín 07154 7.10.1956 346 184 3 530 328 138 6 466 674 322 9 996
22. Procházková Dobroslava TJ Nová Ves u Českých Budějovic 09411 23.12.1958 346 161 5 507 334 155 3 489 680 316 8 996
23. Dvorská Eva TJ Neratovice 1396421.12.1960 352 155 10 507 340 128 15 468 692 283 25 975
24. Hornová Olga TJ Sokol Kdyně 01740 1.10.1952 334 176 6 510 350 111 13 461 684 287 19 971
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1. Floriánová Jana TJ Bižuterie Jablonec nad Nisou 0410920.5.1960 88 32 5 120 100 61 0 161 76 54 0 130 107 26 2 133 371 173 7 544
2. Mederová Ludmila KK Šumperk 07943 29.1.1956 98 44 2 142 86 45 1 131 83 59 0 142 86 36 2 122 353 184 5 537
3. Adamů Dana SKK Náchod 00179 13.4.1957 80 36 0 116 87 54 3 141 97 45 1 142 95 43 2 138 359 178 6 537
4. Mrázová Libuše HKK Olomouc 07732 14.7.1944 95 34 3 129 95 45 0 140 94 45 1 139 91 36 0 127 375 160 4 535
5. Holcová Alena TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 07726 11.8.1955 93 44 1 137 104 40 0 144 80 44 0 124 84 43 1 127 361 171 2 532
6. Šedivá Alena SKK Jičín 12399 21.6.1959 85 54 0 139 93 34 2 127 90 53 0 143 93 26 3 119 361 167 5 528
7. Petříčková Jiřina TJ Jiskra Aš 01782 7.10.1948 81 53 0 134 79 52 1 131 89 45 0 134 86 31 2 117 335 181 3 516
8. Pančochová Ludmila TJ Sokol Luhačovice 17980 25.10.1953 94 44 1 138 91 36 2 127 91 31 2 122 85 43 0 128 361 154 5 515
9. Pešková Blanka SKK Karlovy Vary 15199 23.2.1952 75 33 5 108 82 53 0 135 86 43 0 129 100 41 2 141 343 170 7 513

10. Žádníková Pavla KC Zlín 07150 2.4.1957 94 53 2 147 81 26 4 107 89 45 1 134 90 35 3 125 354 159 10 513
11. Vytisková Zdeňka TJ Sokol Chýnov 01602 9.4.1953 90 44 0 134 92 35 1 127 83 27 1 110 107 35 1 142 372 141 3 513
12. Žďárková Daniela TJ Jiskra Nový Bor 0184410.11.1955 96 44 0 140 83 43 0 126 84 33 1 117 80 44 0 124 343 164 1 507
13. Kolářová Marie SKK Jičín 00104 27.9.1950 77 52 1 129 87 45 1 132 79 36 0 115 91 36 3 127 334 169 5 503
14.Černá Zdenka TJ Neratovice 02566 5.11.1952 85 41 1 126 85 50 0 135 83 29 2 112 84 44 1 128 337 164 4 501
15. Bobková Marie KC Zlín 07156 13.4.1951 82 45 3 127 82 42 2 124 85 36 2 121 76 52 1 128 325 175 8 500
16. Sedláková Eva TJ Lokomotiva Česká Třebová 09577 17.12.1951 76 34 3 110 80 43 1 123 91 45 0 136 84 45 1 129 331 167 5 498
17. Soukénková Jaroslava TJ Sokol Kostelec nad Černými lesy 02664 5.4.1948 82 32 2 114 72 34 1 106 91 45 0 136 96 44 0 140 341 155 3 496
18. Procházková Dobroslava TJ Nová Ves u Českých Budějovic 09411 23.12.1958 82 36 0 118 80 44 1 124 82 42 0 124 90 33 2 123 334 155 3 489
19. Sailerová Anna KK Slavoj Praha 01048 14.8.1950 89 36 0 125 86 44 0 130 85 35 2 120 87 27 4 114 347 142 6 489
20. Dudová Alena TJ Spartak Soběslav 01664 2.8.1956 84 33 1 117 86 34 2 120 78 50 1 128 76 36 2 112 324 153 6 477
21. Müllerová Ljubica TJ Slavoj Plzeň 04523 26.9.1950 76 36 1 112 76 44 2 120 78 26 2 104 88 50 0 138 318 156 5 474
22. Dvorská Eva TJ Neratovice 1396421.12.1960 85 26 3 111 83 35 3 118 82 34 5 116 90 33 4 123 340 128 15 468
23. Matějíčková Jaroslava KC Zlín 07154 7.10.1956 84 33 2 117 85 36 0 121 75 34 3 109 84 35 1 119 328 138 6 466
24. Hornová Olga TJ Sokol Kdyně 01740 1.10.1952 83 26 5 109 85 31 2 116 92 36 1 128 90 18 5 108 350 111 13 461
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